MONTHLY FEE PATTERN
FOR STUDENTS - NURSERY & PRE-PRIMARY FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

A. Tuition Fee : 750.00

MONTHLY FEE PATTERN
FOR STUDENTS - CLASS- | to V FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

A. Tuition Fee 750.00

B. Computer Fee :100.00

C. Library Fee :100.00

Total Fee Amount :950.00
MONTHLY FEE PATTERN

FOR STUDENTS - CLASS- VI to VIIl FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

A. Tuition Fee :800.00
B. Computer Fee :150.00
C. Library Fee :100.00
Total Fee Amount :1050.00
MONTHLY FEE PATTERN

FOR STUDENTS - CLASS- IX & X FOR ACADEMIC YEAR 2023-24

A. Tuition Fee :950.00
B. Computer Fee :150.00
C. Library Fee 100.00
D. Science & Math's Lab Fee : 50.00
Total Fee Amount : 1250.00

Monthly fee shall be paid for 12 months. It must be paid as per indicated, before 30" of the month. Failing to
clear it off will result a fine of Rs. 40/- per month will be charged. Students who fail to pay for four consecutive
months may have their name struck off the register or may be debarred from tests and examinations.

SCHOOL UNIFORM

1. Boys: Grey Pants and Check Shirts.

2. Girls : Grey skirts for classes up to VIl (till knee), long pants for classes VIII, IX, X, Check shirts, White
ribbon for all (except with the PT dress)

3. For both boys and girls (on the PT days): Track suits with T-Shirts and White canvas shoes. School
uniform cloth is provided by the school at the concessionary rate. This is ti ensure the uniform shades of
color of the clothes used.

4, N.B. FOR BOOKS AND SCHOOL UNIFORMS, SEPARATE EXPENSE ARE REQUIRED.

Phone No: 91-03825-295123 E-mail: donboscoschoolbaijalbari@gmail.com Website: www.donboscoschoolbaijalbari.in



